FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted). 05-11-94A11:12 RCVD STEVENS-NES 80834 TRUST DEED Volm94 Page 14856 @ an being and s THIS TRUST DEED, made this ______ 5TH _____ day of ______ MAY, 1994 , between JIM L. FRITZ AND JUDY FRITZ KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY, as Grantor,, as Trustee, and MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY, as Beneficiary, WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH...... County, Oregon, described as: THE EAST 2 FEET OF LOT 19 AND THE WEST 68 FEET OF LOT 20, SUNRISE PARK, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE DOLLARS AND SEVENTEEN CENTS note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if The date of maturity of the debt record by the date of maturity of the debt record by the date of the date and payable and interest bereof, if not soomer paid, to be due and payable <u>ATALE 2011</u> <u>AR 2004</u> The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, which the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. (Delete underlined clause it inapplicable.) To protect the security of this trust deed, trentor adrees: The method of the unreasonably withheld, then, at the beneliciary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the security dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. (Delete underlined clause if inapplicable.)
The execution by fantor of an earnerst money agrees:
To port the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To port the security of the earner of the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon, if thereon, spin and the part of the property in good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed.
To complete or restormit or permit any waste of the property.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin then due all costs incurred therdor.
To comply with all law, ordin the proper public office or offits and wall as the cost of all lien sectors made by filling officers or searching the property all the baseliciary.
To comply with all law, ordin the baseliciary, with law payable to the lattice require, in an amount not less than 3.
To complete or to the expirate all insurances hall not cure or waite and to dollider the policies of the beneficiary may determine, or release all not the ordin of the section and the section and the section of the description of the description of the description of the section of the description of the descri

NOTE: The Twist Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and ican association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option." "The publisher supports that such an apprement address the issue of obtaining heneficient's consent in complete detail "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the Issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
JIM L. FRITZ AND JUDY FRITZ Granter MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY P.O.BOX 309 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Beneficiery	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE County of
Meer Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): <u>MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY</u> P.O. BOX 309 <u>KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601</u>	Record of

14857 @

313.3

动行为的 病

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

.

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are; (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organisation, or (aven if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial-purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary therein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changés shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, w not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable an as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lendi beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Ri disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness I if compliance with the Act is not required, disre	a tha beneficiary is a creditor is Act and Regulation Z, the igulation by making required form No. 1319, or equivalent. is an equivalent.
STATE OF	OREGON County of Mamaik
by	nstrument was acknowledged before me on)ss. M/145, 1994, mstrument was acknowledged before me on/
This i	nstrument was acknowled to 11
by	19
to	O
OFFICIAL SEAL THO:AAS A. MOORE NOTARY PUBLIC ORECOM	Chons d. Megon
MY COMMISSION NO. DOVISION MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 21, NOV. 21, 2010	1994? Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
이 아이들은 것이 아이들은 것이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아	na na serie and an anna an an an anna an anna anna
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Title Co thethethe
	24 at 11:12 o'clock o'clock on Page on Page 11:12 on Page
FEE \$15.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk By Duuline Mullendare
사이가 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이상 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다.	